Features
- Low inductance.
- High stability open-air style.
- Precision alloys resistive element.
- Lead (Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
- Standard tolerance ±3%, ±5%, ±10%.
- Radial leads, low resistance value 2 mΩ ~ 50 mΩ.
Preview

Range (mΩ) Tolerance (%)
Temperature
Coefficient
(ppm/°C)
Temperature
Range (°C)
LRB-05 0.5 2.5 20~50
±3%(H)
±5%(J)
±10%(K)
±50 ~ ±100 -55 ~ +85
LRB-06 0.6 3.0 20~50
LRB-07 0.7 4.0 20~50
LRB-08 0.8 4.5 20~50
LRB-09 0.9 5.0 10~50
LRB-10 1.0 5.5 10~30
LRB-11 1.1 6.0 5~20
LRB-12 1.2 7.0 5~20
LRB-13 1.3 7.5 5~20
LRB-14 1.4 8.0 5~20
LRB-15 1.5 9.0 5~20
LRB-16 1.6 9.5 5~15
LRB-18 1.8 11 3~10
LRB-20 2.0 12 2~8
LRB-23 2.3 14 2~8
LRB-25 2.5 17 2~5
LRB-29 2.9 21 2~5
02 of 03 Version 2010http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
LRB Open Air Low Resistance Resistors TOKEN
How to Order
08 05 R005LRB
 Part Number: LRB
 Diameter Ø
 Leads Pitch RM (mm)
 Resistance Value (Ω)
Code Diameter Ø
05 0.5 mm
06 0.6 mm
07 0.7 mm
08 0.8 mm
09 0.9 mm
10 1.0 mm
11 1.1 mm
12 1.2 mm
13 1.3 mm
14 1.4 mm
15 1.5 mm
16 1.6 mm
17 1.7 mm
18 1.8 mm
20 2.0 mm
23 2.3 mm
25 2.5 mm
29 2.9 mm
Back to 1st Page - Open Air Low Resistance Resistors (LRB)
K P
Code Leads Pitch RM (mm)
05 5 mm
10 10 mm
15 15 mm
20 20 mm
25 25 mm
30 30 mm
35 35 mm
40 40 mm
45 45 mm
50 50 mm
Code Resistance Value (Ω)
05 0.5 mm
10 10 mm
15 15 mm
 Tolerance %
Code Tolerance %
H ±3%
J ±5%
K ±10%
 Package-Code
Code Package-Code
P Bulk
03 of 03Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw